### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

## ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

## WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 33486	API No. 15 - 039-20956-0000
Name: Dark Horse Oil Company, LLC.	County: Decatur
Address: 34861 Forest Park Drive	Appress_NW_NW_SW Sec. 36 Twp. 4-S S. R. 30- East West
City/State/Zip: Elizabeth, CO 80107-7879	2240 feet from S/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Coffeyville Resources, LLC.	525 feet from E (W)(circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Douglas C. Frickey	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ( <u>303</u> ) 646-5156	(circle one) NE SE (NW) SW
Contractor: Name: W W Drilling, LLC.	Lease Name: Robison Well #: 1-36
License: 33575	Field Name: NA
Wellsite Geologist: Paul M. Gunzelman	Producing Formation: Kansas City
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2846 Kelly Bushing: 2851
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4244 ft. Plug Back Total Depth: 4239 ft.
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 259 ft. with 175 sks. Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set Port Collar set at 2658 ft. Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2658 ft.
Operator:	feet depth to Surface w/ 225 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  11-3-08
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr/SWD	Chloride content 24,000 ppm Fluid volume 400 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Evaporation/Backfill
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: RECEIVED
Jan. 20, 2006 Jan. 28, 2006 March 9, 2006	Lease Name: Lic
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec. Two. S. R. East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Dock KGC WICHITA
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, or or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regular herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President Date: May 11, 2006	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 11th day of	1
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 11th day of 20 06	Wireline Log Received
	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: NOTAR	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 1 33 3 30 7	- : [

Operator Name: Dar	k Horse Oil Com	pany, LLC.		Lease Name: Robison We			_ Well #: 1-3	6		
Sec. 36 Twp. 4	-S S. R. 30-	East	] West		ty: Deca		****			
INSTRUCTIONS: Statested, time tool oper temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Logs	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	g and shut-in p is if gas to surf	ressures, ace test, a	whether solong with	hut-in pre	ssure reached :	static level, hydro:	static pressur	es, bottom	hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes	□No		VL	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	☐ Sa	mple
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	✓ Yes	□No		Nam Ston	e e Corral		Тор 2612	Da <sup>-</sup> +2:	tum 39
Cores Taken		Yes	<b>☑</b> No		Base	Anhydrite		2648	+2	03
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Yes	No		Торе	·		3721	-87	
List All E. Logs Run:					Heel	bner Shale		3892	-10	141
Cist Air E. Loga Hull.					Torc	onto		3926	-10	175
Dual Compensated Log, Computer Prod	essed Interpretation	n, Borehole Č	ompensat	ed	Lans	•		3940	-10	
Sonic Log, Sonic Ce	ement Bond Log an	d Well Site Ge	eologist Re	eport.		e/Kansas Cit	•	4144	-12	
					Logg	gers Total De	pth	4244	-13	193
		Report all		RECORD	✓ Ne	w Used ermediate, product	ion etc			
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size Ca		We	ight	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and	d Percent
SURFACE	12-1/4"	Set (In 0	).D.)	23 lb.	. / Ft.	Depth 259 ft.	Common	Used 175 sks.		itives
PRODUCTION		5-1/2"		14 lb.		4239 ft.	EA-2 Common	185 sks	5% coi sessi, 10% s	<del></del> -
			·							
		ΑΑ	DITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZÉ RECORD			<u> </u>	······································
Purpose:	Depth	1				LEEL HEGGHS	T			
Perforate Protect Casing	Top Bottom	Type of Cement						Type and Percent Additives		
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	2651 ft.	Midcon II		225 sl	KS.	2 gal. D-Air	and 83 lbs. of	Flocele	·····	
				I						
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Footage of Each					ture, Shot, Cement nount and Kind of Mai		ra	Depth
Four (4)	4047' - 4051'					250 gal. MCA	acid; Retreat with	1 500 gal. MC	CA acid.	
								RE	CEIVE	<u> </u>
							<del></del>	MA	1 5 20	106
								V00	r 15 20	
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run		NUC	WICH	TA-
2-7	7/8"	4039 ft.					Yes No			
Date of First, Resumero March 9, 2006	1 Production, SWD or E	inhr. Pro	ducing Met	hod	Flowing	g V Pumpin	g Gas Lift	Oth	er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 110	Bbis.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bt	ols. Ga	as-Oil Ratio	33	Gravity O
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF (	COMPLETION				Production Interv	/al			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	=	Open Hole Other <i>(Speci</i>	<b>✓</b> Per	f. 🔲 C	Dually Comp.	Commingled			
		•=								

Allied Cementing Co., Inc P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\* \* INVOICE \*

\* \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

Invoice Number: 100385

Invoice Date: 01/25/06

Sold Dark Horse Oil Company To: 34861 Forest Park DR

34861 Forest Park DR Elizabeth, CO

80107



Cust I.D....: Dark

P.O. Number..: Robison 1-36

P.O. Date...: 01/25/06

Due Date.: 02/24/06 Terms...: Net 30

<pre>item I.D./Desc.</pre>	Qty. Used	Unit	Price	Net	ТX
ommon!	175.00	SKS	10.0000	1750.00	T
el	3.00	SKS	14.0000	42.00	${f T}$
hloride!	6.00	SKS	38.0000	228.00	${f T}$
landling	184.00	SKS	1.6000	294.40	E
lileage	45.00	MILE	11.0400	496.80	$\mathbf{E}$
184 sks @.06 per					
Surface	1.00	JOB	670.0000	670.00	E
lileage pmp trk	45.00	MILE	5.0000	225.00	E
Surface Plug	1.00	EACH	55.0000	55.00	T
All Prices Are Net	, Payable 30 Days Fol	lowing Sub	total:	3761.20	
Date of Invoice. 1	1/2% Charged Thereaf	ter. Tax	:	130.73	
	take Discount of \$ 3		ments:	0.00	
NLY if paid within	n 30 days from Invoic	e Date Tota	al:	3891.93	
mer de personales				- 376.12	
				\$ 3515.81	

# 8-5/8" SURFACE CASING CEMENT RECEIVED

RECEIVED
MAY 15 2006
KCC WICHITA

## ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 19872

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	S	ERVICE POINT:	ckley	
. 1000	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION S. 30	JOB START	JOB FINISH 4:45 pm	
		COUNTY	STATE	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	en 3W-108N-65	Vecatur	Kan	
CONTRACTOR 11-W Drk TYPE OF JOB SUFFACE	OWNER Sque			
HOLE SIZE 12'4 T.D. 260'	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE 8 % DEPTH 259'	AMOUNT ORDERED		om	
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	3%cc-2%C	e/		
TOOL DEPTH		. eti	00	
PRES. MAX MINIMUM		5K3 @ 10 0	<u> 1,75000</u>	
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15'	POZMIX GEL 3 5	Ks @ 145	4700	
PERFS.		<u>6</u> @ _38	22800	
DISPLACEMENT 15 1/2 BBC	ASC			
EQUIPMENT		@ 		
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Watt		@		
# 102 HELPER Kelly BULK TRUCK		@		
# 315 DRIVER Jack				
BULK TRUCK			- 00140	
# DRIVER	HANDLING 184	5K5 @ 1 00 rr SK/44li	- <u>707 80</u>	
REMARKS:	MILEAGE 647		170 = 20 1 2,811=0	
REMARKS.		IOIA	at appear	
- 7	SEI	RVICE		
Coment Did Circ	DEPTH OF JOB	····		
Approx 3 BBC to Def	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		620°C	
	EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	00.54	
	MILEAGE 45- mile		225-00	
Ihauk You	MANIFOLD	@		
		@		
CHARGE TO: Dark horse Oil Coulle			50000	_
STREET		TOTA	L 89500	RECEIVED
CITYSTATEZIP				
0111		OAT EQUIPME	ENT	MAY 15 2006
		<u>'5/8-</u>	5500	KCC WICHITA
	1-Surface Dlug			KCC WICHIT
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.				1101111
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment				
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or		@		
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		TOTA	L _55-00	
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND				
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TAX			
	TOTAL CHARGE			
$\sim$	DISCOUNT	IF P/	AID IN 30 DAYS	
	<b>—</b> .			
SIGNATURE ( ) LILL ( LLL)	Killle	nn		
1 Danie	b_ Text	INTED NAME		



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



## Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
1/28/2006	9135

R	IŁ		Т	
0	╙	ᆫ		u

Dark Horse Oil Company, LLC 34861 Forest Park Drive Elizabeth, CO 80107-7879

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

## ►5-1/2" PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT «

TERMS	147-11	. 1	•			101		Γ		T	
TERMS	Well	VO.	Lease	County	Contractor	vve	II Type	W	ell Category	Job Purpos	e Operator
Net 30	#1-3	6	Robinson	Decautur	WW Drilling Rig #4		Oil	D	evelopment	5-1/2" LongStr	ring Dave
PRICE	REF.			DESCRIPT	TON		QT	1	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 578D-L			eage - 1 Way np Charge - Long	String - 4239	Feet			120	Miles Job	4.00 1,250.00	480.00 1,250.00
221 281 290		Liq	uid KCL (Clayfix d Flush				Gallon(s) Gallon(s)	25.00 0.75	50.00° 375.00°		
402-5 403-5		5 1/ 5 1/	'2" Centralizer '2" Cement Baske	t				2 11 1	Gallon(s) Each Each	20.00 60.00 225.00	40.007 660.007 225.007
404-5 406-5 407-5		5 1/	2" Port Collar 2" Latch Down P 2" Insert Float Sh		Fill			1 1 1	Each Each Each	2,000.00 210.00 250.00	2,000.007 210.007 250.007
413-5 419-5 325		5 1/3 5 1/3	2" Roto Wall Scr 2" Rotating Head dard Cement	atcher				1	Each Each Sacks	35.00 250.00 9.00	525.007 250.007 1,800.007
276 283 284		Flocele Salt Calseal						50 000	Lb(s) Lb(s) Sack(s)	1.10 0.20	55.007 200.007
285 581D		CFR Serv	R-2 vice Charge Ceme	nt				94 200	Lb(s) Sacks	30.00 4.00 1.10	270.007 376.007 220.00
583D 414-5		Dray 5 1/2	yage 2" Limit Clamp				1,250	).64 1	Ton Miles Each	1.00 30.00	1,250.64 30.00T
		Subt Sale:	total s Tax Decatur Co	unty					RECE	6.30% IVED	10,516.64 460.91
			F	enti	ERED				MAY 1	5 2006	
	2104106								KCC W	ICHITA	
					In 2005! You In 200	6!			Tota	<u></u> [	\$10,977.55



CHARGE TO: Dark Horse 0)1	
ADDRESS	

TICKET Nº 9135

Sen	vices, Inc.	C	ITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DE								PAGE 1	<u> </u>	
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. HAYS KS	WELL/PROJECT			ASE Rub	inson	COUNTY/PARISH  DECETOR		TATE US				DATE	1-28-06	WNER	
2. NESSCITY			OR			RIG NAME/NO.  WW Drls Rich			DELIVERED TO /と,しゅ,に WELL PERMIT		to Oher		PER NO.		_
3.	WELL TYPE			<i>'</i> \		URPOSE	· / IS	-							
4. REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRU	CTIONS	٧.	161	elop C	5/2 Consistring	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		15-1239	-20	256.001	(D) S:	36,74, R30	<u> </u>	
ACPERIOL ECONTION	INVOICE INSTRU				·				+						
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	roc	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	G DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	T
575		1			MILEAGE # 106		9	⋖	120	mi			400	42	
578		1		<u> </u>	PumpSorvice	<u> </u>	2006	WIGH!		es	4239	FT	1250 12	1250	ြံဃ
931					Liquid MCC	$\widetilde{\square}$	15	$\stackrel{\triangleright}{\leq}$	ي	J9e/			$as  \alpha$	50	100
281					MudFlush	SEC.	<u> </u>	$\mathbf{O}_{-}$	500	55/			75	375	<u>ြလ</u>
.290		1			D-A.r	LL.	<b>2</b> (	<u>ဂ</u>	2	155/			<u> 20 a</u>	40	<u> </u>
402		1			Controlizer	•			//	<b>e</b> 9	5/2	1/1	60 loc	660	
403		7			Baskot CMT				j	رم	51/2	in	225 a	225	60
404		1			Port Coller	સહ્ય	=1		1	Cr	5/2	l'a	2000 0	2000	00
406		1			Lotoh Down Pla				1	Cç	5%	1/2	210 10	210	l <sub>ss</sub>
407		1			Insort Floods	we WAnto Fill			1	رح	5'h	1,	250 0	250	100
4/3		1			Roto Wall So				15	୧୧	75	FT	<i>3</i> 5 00	525	las
419		1			011	. Rentel			1	kς	5½	أمل	250 p	250	10
	: Customer hereby acknowle	dges an	d agrees	lo	•	VMENT TO:			RVEY	AGF	DECIDE	DIS- D AGREE	PL-1 PAGE TOTAL	6315	ျံလ
	onditions on the reverse side h			1	KEWIII PA	YMENT TO:	WITHOU	T BREAK				_	P4-2.	3939	17
	ed to, PAYMENT, RELEASE	, INDEN	INITY, ar	id			MET YOU	UR NEED	)S7	$\perp$			SUB	4201	۳ <i>۵</i> ۶ سمله
MISET DE CICNED DY	RANTY provisions. CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT	PRIOR TO		_	SWIFT SEF	RVICES, INC.		RMED WI	THOUT DELAY?				70/01	10,516	
START OF WORK OR	DELIVERY OF COODS	)			P.O. B	OX 466	AND PER CALCUL	RATED T RFORME ATIONS	THE EQUIPMEN D JOB	r	İ		Decatur TAX 6.3%		
x Du	LIBBLY K	)			NESS CIT	Y, KS 67560	SATISFA	CTORIL	Y? HED WITH OUR		1		6.370	460	191
DATE SIGNED	2-06 TIME SIGNED O315		A.M.			98-2300		☐ CU	YES STOMER DID NO	ot wish	NO NO RESPOND		TOTAL	10,977	1 5
•		OMER AC				S The customer hereby ackr	nowledges re	ceipt of	the materials a	nd servi	ces listed on	this ticket.			
SWIFT OPERATOR	Darch 2		1	PPRO\	/AL									Thank	You

5	WII	
S-a-		

#### TICKET CONTINUATION

	TICKET	_	
		$\mathcal{O}_{10}$	
ì	No.	9/2/	
		/ (: 25	

CONTINUATION TOTAL

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 DATE 01-28.06 WELL 36 Robinson Dark Horse Oil Off: 785-798-2300 UNIT: 2 PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING. AMOUNT PRICE DESCRIPTION TIME REFERÊNCE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DE unu QTY. UM QTY. 325 a Standard CMT EA-2 das 276 a Flocele *5*0 i Salt 283 1000 116 ည်တ ါတ 284 Colsect CFR 581 Service Chy CMT do 20 <u>583</u> a 1250.64 7m 1250 414 SLIM 30 100 30 00 100 핑 SERVICE CHARGE **CUBIC FEET** MILEAGE: TOTAL WEIGHT TON MILES LOADED MILES

DATE 01-28-05 PAGE NO. SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** JOB TYPE 5/2 Langestring WELL NO. 1-36 ) or KHOrse Oil PRESSURE (PSI)
TUBING CASING DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS Running 5/2006 & Flort egu Onescotion, Discus, J.L. /200 Hookup - Droppell BrookCirca Rojete Good Gre 1215 **23**5/230 TD 4245, TP 4239, ST 21, Zunt 4218 5/2 14 /mose Punt allow ontopt 38 2658 PT Cant. 1,2,4,6,8, 10,12,14,16,18,36, Bostlet 38 Scretchers 75 FT, LimitChap
Trucks on Location Dassis EAD and Ly Flower DIDO Plus Pot Hole 1595 15H, 13by, 6,0AD DIUS 35 Start MUZFASL ه .ک 0150 Stort WCLF1454 12 end Flyslag <u>5</u>0 32 Start 84.2 CMT 185.945 D200 5.0 5,0 45 ordCmT WASH P.L 0213 Dip Plus Latoh Dun Sut Don cmoonboten 0 200 0215 60 58.6 ついつ *3*∞ cotch Cm7 -L.M フフ StopPotates.ppe 92 60 900 950 6.0 *)*00 Low Lond Plug
Release ps: Thoot Afly Holding 0235 1020 4.0 0240 RECEIVED WASHUP RockUP Tickels Tish Complate MAY 15 2006 0245 KCC WICHITA 0330 Than UNou!



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

2/9/2006 9151

**BILL TO** 

Dark Horse Oil Company, LLC 34861 Forest Park Drive Elizabeth, CO 80107-7879

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

### -TOP STAGE CEMENT JOB-

TERMS	Well No	. Lease	County	Contractor	We	і Туре	We	ell Category	Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	#1-36	Robinson	Decautur	Chito's Well Service		Oil	D	evelopment	Cement Port Col	ar Dave
PRICE	REF.		DESCRIP	TION	l	QΤ	Y	υм	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 578D-D 290 330 276 581D 583D	M F I S F S	Mileage - 1 Way Pump Charge - Port D-Air Swift Multi-Density Flocele Service Charge Cem Drayage	Standard (MII			1,94	1 2 225 83 325	Miles Job Gallon(s) Sacks Lb(s) Sacks Ton Miles	4.00 1,250.00 20.00 12.00 1.25 1.10 1.00	480.00 1,250.00 40.007 2,700.007 103.757 357.50 1,947.18
		Subtotal Sales Tax Decatur C	County						6.30%	6,878.43 179.16
			C EN	<b>TERED</b> 17/06					RECEI MAY 15 KCC WIC	2006
We A	ppre	ciate Your	Busines	ss!				Tota	<u> </u>	\$7,057.59



CHARGE TO:	Dark Horse	
ADDRESS		
CITY, STATE,	ZIP CODE	

Nº 9151

• •	•	• •	
	PAGE	OF	
	1	1 1	

ERVICE LOCATIONS . HAYS US		WELL/PROJECT NO.		LEASE	hinson	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY		·	DATE	-09-06	OWN	ER	
. NZSSC1741K	<u> </u>	TICKET TYPE CON SERVICE SALES	TRACTOR		•	RIGNAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO	منع ي	L Obo	ORDE	R NO.			
l		WELL TYPE			CATEGORY CUC/U)	JOB PURPOSE  CMT-PORTCOLAI	•	WELL PERMIT	NO.		WELL	LOCATION			
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	ONS		J 										
PRICE REFERENCE		RY REFERENCE/ NUMBER		ACCT D	F	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	_
575			1		MILEAGE #	106		120	mi				00	470	00
578			/		PampSo	Nic a	7006 HIT/	2	Cq	0661	F	1250	00	1250	ೲ
290			/		DA:r	Ξ	က ပ	<u>a</u>	50/			20	00	40	00
							<u> </u>	ļ							<del> </del>
₹30			a		SMD-CI	mT CC	<u>₹</u>	એયર	SV			12	$\infty$	0700	-
276			2		Florele			83	1.6		<u> </u>		<u>25</u>	103	125
581			<i>a</i>			Chc CM7		325	Sh		1	/	10		50
583			2		Dreygge			1947.18	Tm		-		00	1947	18
								<u> </u>			$\vdash$				┼
		·· <del></del>													<u> </u>
			1					-	<b>i</b>		<del>i  </del>				┼
							eı eı	JRVEY	AGF	DEE   UN-	DIS- DIS- DIAGREE				<del> </del>
<b>LEGAL TERMS:</b> Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include,							NT PERFORMED		DECIDE	AGREE	PAGE TOTA	TOTAL	6878	  4:3	
but are not limite							WE UNDERSTO	OOD AND	+-					00 0	1
LIMITED WARF					SWIFT	SERVICES, INC.	OUR SERVICE		$\top$						<del> </del>
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS				P.O. BOX 466		THE EQUIPMEN IED JOB S				Decot	ur	,7a	16		
Keith &	Filler				-	CITY, KS 67560	SATISFACTOR	LY?			<u> </u>	6.3°	70	179	110
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED BE A.M.    OF OF OF   OF OF		ÆS A.M. □ P.M.	785-798-2300		ARE TOO SATE	DU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?  YES NO  CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND				TOTAL		7057	1 15		
													1001		
SWIFT OPERATOR ,	/	CUSTOM	ER ACCE		MATERIALS AND S	SERVICES The customer hereby ack	nowledges receipt o	of the materials a	nd servi	ces listed on t	this ticket			Thank '	Y011
SIMI TO ENVIOR	) A 1- 12			1										LIMITE.	wu.

DATE 2. 09.06 SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** JOB TYPE Com - Por Coller WELL NO. CUSTOMER ar UHoise PUMPS T C PRESSURE (PSI) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS RATE (BPM) TUBING CASING ONLOCATION, We. + to in the 1030 5/214 /FIGG, 27/8 The P.C.@0651 CM 7325 SUS 'N' SuFfocale Sert & The & Taul 1210 Find PC 1340 Tast 1200 1345 1200 1.0 open PC 3.5 300 /350 3-0 Start Mixing CMT@/12 /a/ Start to Circ Mad /w 1357 4.0 40 კ.ა 32 CM70goingintP.C. 300 155 375 4. v 50 400 4.0 75 450 4.0 )as Start to Cire cont to pit, Mix 14.04 CMY 4.0 115 ىدى *55*5 120 40 *55*0 13/34 4.5 1439 45 145 550 Clase PC 1445 1100 1100 Run 5 Joints, @2808 Rouget the 200 RECEIVED 1455 2٤ 1st Flas cm7 15,2 200 MAY 15 2006 Cleen cz Ç 16.0 KCC WICHITA 2dFkg Ciny 190 250 Clean 200 210 210545@11,2 1/5c1 15515@14.0 1/5c1 200 250 3.5 1505 Tob Comploke K30